SP2936 series
2 x 2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Racquetball Court Luminaire
SYLVANIA ICETRON® Induction Lamp System
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com

Racquetball Court Luminaire
SYLVANIA ICETRON® Induction Lamp System
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE ORDER: SP2936D50= 200 Watt lamp, 5000K, prismatic tempered glass.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Prismatic Tempered
Glass  Lens
Catalog
Number
Lamps Color Temp CRI
SP2936A35 100W 3500 80
SP2936A41 100W 4100 80
SP2936A50 100W 5000 80
SP2936B35 150W 3500 80
SP2936B41 150W 4100 80
SP2936B50 150W 5000 80
SP2936C35 200W 3500 80
SP2936C41 200W 4100 80
SP2936C50 200W 5000 80
Initial
Lumens
8,600
8,600
8,300
13,000
13,000
12,700
15,900
15,900
15,600
Stainless Steel
Trim Frame
Replace SP in catalog number with SPS
Example: SP2936C50  becomes  SPS2936C50
Tamper Proof Screws Suffix catalog number with TP
Example: SP2936C50 becomes  SP2936C50TP